Size(cm) Fish

47

44

43.5

43

43

42

42

41.5

41

41

41

40.5

40

40

40

39

38

38

37.5

36.5

35

Yellowbelly 255

Yellowbelly 26

Yellowbelly 170

Yellowbelly 168

Yellowbelly 221

Yellowbelly 273

Yellowbelly 28
Yellowbelly 76

Yellowbelly 115

Yellowbelly 138

Yellowbelly 138

Yellowbelly 138
Yellowbelly 225
Yellowbelly 42
Yellowbelly 274
Yellowbelly 170
Yellowbelly 100
Yellowbelly 70
Yellowbelly 108
Yellowbelly 67

Yellowbelly 164

N

N

1 X Foar

Longest Yellowbelly

Danny
Wayne
David
Harry
Steven
Josh
Rob
Tenell
Dean
Rick
Rick
Rick
Chic
Kevin
Gary
David
Tim
Steve
Colin
Peter

Rodney

No. Name

King
Crichton
Thompson
Turvey
Bowen
Dwyer
McFarlane
Neville
Cummings
Sarre
Sarre
Sarre

Dee
Spiteri
McClusky
Thompson
Millard
Kelson
Thompson
Heffer

Beer

Date

16/03/2013
17/03/2013
16/03/2013
16/03/2013
16/03/2013
16/03/2013
16/03/2013
17/03/2013
16/03/2013
17/03/2013
16/03/2013
16/03/2013
17/03/2013
16/03/2013
16/03/2013
17/03/2013
16/03/2013
16/03/2013
16/03/2013

16/03/2013

Time

2:35PM

9:45 AM

10:41 AM

1:20 PM

10:28 AM

10:50 AM

9:48 AM

8:30 AM

2:55 PM

9:00 AM

1:30 PM

12:26 PM

11:00 AM

11:13 AM

9:35 AM

9:31 AM

4:58 PM

10:12 AM

2:30 PM

2:02 PM

Marshall

Darby Stanton
Brent McKnight
Josh Morrow
Darby Stanton
Josh Morrow
Chris Hunter
Daniel Nethicoate
Scott McNeil
Brent McKnight
Scott McNeil
Daniel Nethicoate
Matthew Webb
Daniel Nethicoate
Nathan Henry
Nick Hein

Charlie Gillingha
Nathan Henry
Josh Morrow
Darby Stanton

Scott McNeil

16/03/2013 12:53 PM  Brent McKnight
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35 Yellowbelly 112 Daniel Favaro 16/03/2013 9:30 AM  Daniel Nethicoate
35 Yellowbelly 220 Ben Sharp 17/03/2013 9:00 AM  Charlie Gillingha
34.5 Yellowbelly 115 Dean Cummings 16/03/2013 2:21 PM Brent McKnight
34 Yellowbelly 164 Rodney Beer 16/03/2013 4:20 PM  Rowan McKerrow
33.5 Yellowbelly 274 Gary McClusky 16/03/2013 2:05 PM
33 Yellowbelly 173 Rachel Landers 16/03/2013 11:50 AM  Josh Morrow
33 Yellowbelly 126 Matt Johnson 16/03/2013 1:30 PM  Darby Stanton
33 Yellowbelly 165 Sara Beer 16/03/2013 8:22 AM  Nathan Henry
32.5 Yellowbelly 126 Matt Johnson 16/03/2013 1:50 PM  Tim Wren
32.5 Yellowbelly 308 Josh Martins 16/03/2013 5:10 PM  Simon Ettershank
32.5 Yellowbelly 117 Stephen Swift 16/03/2013 12:55 PM  Matthew Webb
32 Yellowbelly 125 Jason Brown 16/03/2013 9:30 AM  Nathan Henry
32 Yellowbelly 165 Sara Beer 17/03/2013 10:45 AM Charlie Gillingha
32 Yellowbelly 221 Steven Bowen 16/03/2013 4:03 PM  Daniel Nethicoate
32 Yellowbelly 126 Matt Johnson 16/03/2013 1:18 PM  Darby Stanton
32 Yellowbelly 5 Peter Ladgrove 17/03/2013 8:30 AM  Daniel Nethicoate
32 Yellowbelly 28 Rob McFarlane 16/03/2013 11:37 AM  Josh Morrow
32 Yellowbelly 255 Danny King 16/03/2013 10:45 AM  Chris Hunter
32 Yellowbelly 221 Steven Bowen 16/03/2013 8:31 AM  Matthew Webb
32 Yellowbelly 70 Steve Kelson 16/03/2013 11:15 AM  Josh Morrow
32 Yellowbelly 221 Steven Bowen 16/03/2013 4:04 PM  Daniel Nethicoate
31.5 Yellowbelly 42 Kevin Spiteri 16/03/2013 12:36 PM  Matthew Webb
31.5 Yellowbelly 165 Sara Beer 16/03/2013 1:18 PM  Tim Millard
31.5 Yellowbelly 115 Dean Cummings 17/03/2013 9:20 AM Charlie Gillingha
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31.5 Yellowbelly 227 Craig Stephin 16/03/2013 5:59 PM Daniel Nethicoate
31 Yellowbelly 108 Colin Thompson 17/03/2013 9:30 AM  Charlie Gillingha
31 Yellowbelly 138 Rick Sarre 16/03/2013 5:59 PM  Daniel Nethicoate
31 Yellowbelly 42 Kevin Spiteri 16/03/2013 8:52 AM  Daniel Nethicoate
31 Yellowbelly 188 Tim Broad 16/03/2013 9:47 AM  Nathan Henry
31 Yellowbelly 117 Stephen Swift 16/03/2013 12:57 PM  Matthew Webb

30.5 Yellowbelly 43 Mark Blink 16/03/2013 9:19 AM  Nathan Henry
30 Yellowbelly 164 Rodney Beer 16/03/2013 8:20 AM  Nathan Henry
30 Yellowbelly 234 Tom Shewen 16/03/2013 10:30 AM  Chris Hunter
30 Yellowbelly 27 Peter Parker 16/03/2013 1:30 PM  Brent McKnight
30 Yellowbelly 42 Kevin Spiteri 16/03/2013 10:05 AM Daniel Nethicoate
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